2022 Meeting Schedule
Whatcom County Business and Commerce Advisory Committee

General rule: 314 Mondays 11-1230pm, unless a holiday, then 4" Mondays, 11-1230pm via Zoom

Monday, January 24, 2022 11-1230pm via Zoom
Monday, February 28, 2022 11-1230pm via Zoom
Monday, March 21, 2022 11-1230pm via Zoom
Monday, April 18, 2022 11-12230pm via Zoom
Monday, May 16, 2022 11-1230pm via Zoom
Monday, June 27, 2022 11-1230pm via Zoom
Monday, July 18, 2022 11-1230pm via Zoom
Monday, August 15, 2022 11-1230pm via Zoom
Monday, September 19, 2022 11-1230pm via Zoom
Monday, October 17, 2022 11-1230pm via Zoom
Monday, November 21, 2022 11-1230pm via Zoom
Monday, December 19, 2022 11-1230pm via Zoom

Please note: The most up to date zoom links can be found on the agenda for that month. Agendas
are posted on the Committee website seven days prior to every meeting. If you would like an
Outlook calendar recurring invite, send your request to be added to Jennifer Noveck

(jennifern@portofbellingham.com).

Please contact Don Goldberg (dgoldberg@portofbellingham.com) or Jennifer Noveck
(iennifern@portofbellingham.com) for questions.

Prepared by the Port of Bellingham’s Economic Development Division, Whatcom County ADO
Committee Schedule as of Jannary 25, 2022


https://portofbellingham.zoom.us/j/98331967758?pwd=c3BZclhRYWQwSTRBRkJRdHlDSm9Rdz09
https://portofbellingham.zoom.us/j/97720681795?pwd=SEhaYmY1NjNPL29nYkZXZVpUOHB6dz09
https://portofbellingham.zoom.us/j/96913378539?pwd=K3kzVjkzemE1SGtsMGxJSW0zTnRGZz09
https://portofbellingham.zoom.us/j/96913378539?pwd=K3kzVjkzemE1SGtsMGxJSW0zTnRGZz09
https://portofbellingham.zoom.us/j/96913378539?pwd=K3kzVjkzemE1SGtsMGxJSW0zTnRGZz09
https://portofbellingham.zoom.us/j/95651008673?pwd=Mno2NytYRTJIRGNPa3VURkk1bDNSdz09
https://portofbellingham.zoom.us/j/97208423312?pwd=MWNOcjc2YU4zL2xsRkFFckE0TEtqdz09
https://portofbellingham.zoom.us/j/97208423312?pwd=MWNOcjc2YU4zL2xsRkFFckE0TEtqdz09
https://portofbellingham.zoom.us/j/97208423312?pwd=MWNOcjc2YU4zL2xsRkFFckE0TEtqdz09
https://portofbellingham.zoom.us/j/97208423312?pwd=MWNOcjc2YU4zL2xsRkFFckE0TEtqdz09
https://portofbellingham.zoom.us/j/97208423312?pwd=MWNOcjc2YU4zL2xsRkFFckE0TEtqdz09
https://portofbellingham.zoom.us/j/97208423312?pwd=MWNOcjc2YU4zL2xsRkFFckE0TEtqdz09
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